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Day / 
Time

8:55-
9:45

9:45-
10:35

10:45-
11:35

11:35-
12:25

1:10-
2:00  

2:00-
2:50  

2:50-
3:40  

Mon DPPM
DevOps 
Lab(B1)

AI NLP SPORTS

Tue DevOps DPPM AI CNS

Wed CNS NLP DPPM DevOps ES AI Library

Thu NLP DevOps CNS DPPM

Fri AI NLP DevOps CNS ES

Sat DPPM ES DevOps CNS AI NLP
Counseli

ng

Subject 
Code

AI

DevOps

NLP

CNS

DPPM

AI & NLP 
Lab

DevOps Lab

CNS LABES

ES

Personality 
Development

All Counselors

Mrs.V.Rupa

HOD Principal

Counseling Session

Class Incharge 

DevOps Lab Dr.B.Phijik

Environmental Science Ms.P.Shilpha Sri

Cryptography and Network Security Lab Mr.G.Rajesh

Cryptography and Network Security Mr.G.Rajesh

Disaster Preparedness & Planning 
Management

Mrs.J.Narmada

Artificial Intelligence and Natural Language 
Processing Lab

Mrs.V.Rupa

Artificial Intelligence Mrs.V.Rupa

DevOps Dr.B.Phijik

Natural Language Processing Dr.S.Ranga Swamy

Name of the Subject Name of The Faculty 

10:35-
10:45

12:25-
1:10

B
R
E
A
K

L
U
N
C
H

CNS Lab(B1)/AI & NLP Lab(B2)

AI & NLP Lab(B1)/DevOps 
Lab(B2)

Department of CSE(Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning)

Time-Table
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          Class:III-AIML-II-Sem                                              Room No. BFF-7

/CNS Lab(B2)


